WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
OBSOLETE TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT LIST

Asset Tag Serial Number
N/A CN-0GF470-48643-65K-0085
N/A PF-02K1VD
N/A R9-FMN9D
3513 R9-FMNW6
3620 CNF11588MZ
N/A CNU7511NMY
8593 CNUB8091F46
3667 DT?FMAA0083200235D9200
9127 PC04HGE3
3498 LR068634
3906 8CG73748YS
3934 NXEF2AA0017122274A7600
3945 LRO686EV
3962 NXSHEAA00643928F277600
3974 NXSHEAA00643928F0B7600
3998 5CD750022G
6931 NUSH7AA02434407DBD1601
6932 NUSH7AA02434407D0D1601
6933 NUSH7AA02434407C441601
6934 NUSH7AA02434407DD81601
6936 NUSH7AA02434407C8F 1601
6938 NUSH7AA02434407B0OE1601
6939 NUSH7AA02434407DBB1601
6940 NUSH7AA02434406ADF1601
6941 NUSH7AA02434406C2B1601
6943 NUSH7AA024344077481601
6944 NUSH7AA024336069FF3400
6945 NUSH7AA0243360A5943400
6946 NUSH7AA0243360A51A3400
6948 NUSH7AA02434407E541601
6954 NUSH7AA02434406D3F 1601
9081 5CD6219085
9183 8CG7362J8R
9186 8CG7373F2M
9241 8CG7197PMG
9245 8CG7197PKN
9247 8CG7197PM9
9259 8CG7197PH8
9261 8CG7197PF6
9266 8CG7197NYZ

Description Reasoning
Laptop - Dell Latitude D820 Obsolete

Laptop - Lenovo ThinkPad Edge E5< Obsolete

Laptop - Lenovo ThinkPad T510 Obsolete
Laptop - Lenovo ThinkPad T510 Obsolete
Laptop - HP Pro Book 4420s Obsolete
Laptop - HP Compaq 6515b Obsolete
Laptop - HP Compaq 6715b Obsolete
Desktop - Veriton X4620G Obsolete

Desktop - Lenovo ThinkCentre E73 Obsolete

Chromebook - Lenovo N22 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer C740 Obsolete
Chromebook - Lenovo N22 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer C720 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer C720 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - Acer 7 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G4 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 Obsolete



9273
9284
9286

9290
9332

9402
9415
9417
9421
9437
9443
9459
9479
9497
9499
9503
9513
9518
9615
9666
9678
9682
9688
9694
9753
9876
9880
9903
9906
10000
10005
10052
10062
10068
10078
10092
10106
10111
10129
10132
10145
10150
10162
10171
10192

8CG7373DTM
8CG73628PX
8CG7362XX6

8CG7362XT8
5CD80873KB

8CG7197PL6
8CG7197PMT
8CG7197PLH
8CG7197PHN
8CG7362XW7
8CG7362C5W
8CG7374K0Z
8CG7362BM2
8CG7362C5S
8CG7373F40
8CG7362XVW
8CG7362XTX
8CG7373F2L
8CG73742Z7Z
8CG73742WX
8CG737430Q
8CG7373DP5
8CG73748Y6
5CD7498GBS
5CD823BXT7
8CG73748X8
8CG73742V0
8CG73742Z3
8CG7373F26
8CG0223FJ1
8CG0224XCN
8CG02279M5
8CG021237R
8CG0226TNR
8CG022511G
8CG0226WMB
8CG0224XNX
8CG0224XF0
8CG02123MV
8CG0223DLW
8CG0226WG8
8CG02250VJ
8CG021236C
8CGY434V7J
8CG94293XS

Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5

Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE

Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete



10231 8CG0222CN2
10237 8CG02250YT
10242 8CG02123NR
12014 5CD8351HON
12015 5CD8351GWK
12024 5CD8351G1X
12025 5CD8351FYW
12029 5CD8351GM1
12051 5CD8351GVH
12052 5CD8351GOR
12055 5CD8351HFG

12064 0Q9M91LKC00766
12075 0Q9M91JKCO00308
12076 0Q9M91LKC00441

12254 5CD9197GCC
12367 8CG94023M2
12375 8CG94286RQ
12378 8CG9521RXG
12380 8CG0010921
12382 8CGY9433H6Z
12399 8CG94516HJ
12407 8CG936B5K0
12419 8CG9431GWR
12420 8CG9503LTO
MES - DL - 40 8CG026277N
MES -EL-1 8CG7362YH2
MES-EL-2 8CG7362YS1
MES -EL -3 8CG7362YPF
WUSD-DL-01 8CG9433C6K

HP Chromebook 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 G5 EE
Chromebook - Samsung 500C
Chromebook - Samsung 500C
Chromebook - Samsung 500C
Chromebook - HP 11 G6 EE
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 vO31nr
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 G5
Chromebook - HP 11 v031nr

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Damaged
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete



